1
ML-750 Manual Creasing And Die Cutting Machine
Detailed Product Description：
This machine is a special equipment for creasing and cutting ordinary cardboard, corrugated
board, plastic and leather in general, it is applicable for printing packaging decoration and plastic
industries. The machine is characterized by its compact structure, fine workmanship, high
precision and easy and reliable operation. etc.
Features:
1, Sliding bearings are made of high-quality alloy cooper, thus to get effect of anti-frietion and
shake reducing.
2, Flywheel is with big moment of force and large pressure.
3, High strength due to one piece casting by using top-ranking material for machine body.
4, High strength duo to integral casting with high quality steel.
5, Single plate electromagnetic clutch is sensitive and reliable safety.
6, Single pressing, continuous pressing, adjustable delay pressing available.
7, Operational height is reasonable arranged, the opening angle of moving bed is optimum.
8, Reliable performance of safety protection system.
9, Inner and outer movable frame can be fitted, automatic oil pump matching.
2
Model
&size
Inner chase size speed
Max. rule
length
Motor
power
Machines weight Overall dimensions
ML1800 1800*1300mm 13±2strokes/min <60m 11kw-6H 14000kg 2980*2300*2500mm
ML1600 1600*1250mm 13±2strokes/min <50m 11kw-6H 12000kg 2780*2300*2400mm
ML1500 1500*1040mm 15±2strokes/min <48m 5.5kw-6H 7500kg 2550*2100*1800mm
ML1400 1400*1000mm 15±2strokes/min <45m 5.5kw-6H 6800kg 2450*2100*1800mm
ML1300 1300*920mm 15±2strokes/min <40m 5.5kw-6H 6200kg 2350*2100*1700mm
ML1200 1200*820mm 20±2strokes/min <35m 4kw-6H 4800kg 2000*2100*1750mm
ML1100 1100*800mm 20±2strokes/min <35m 4kw-6H 4500kg 1950*2100*1750mm
ML1040 1040*720mm 23±2strokes/min <30m 4kw-4H 3500kg 1750*2000*1650mm
ML930 930*670mm 23±2strokes/min <25m 4kw-4H 3000kg 1650*1850*1650mm
ML750 750*520mm 26±2strokes/min <15m 2.2kw-6H 2000kg 1350*1500*1600mm